H

APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

PROJECT:  Spring Creek Reinforced Concrete Box Culvert

TO: {(OWNER) City of Lexington

ENGINEER:

Page 1 of’- 20

M|I1er & Assomates, Consulhng Engmoors P. C
_ ENGINEER’S PROJECT NO..
CDNTRACTOR LJ Webb Contractor lnc

127-At 072-07 .

P.0. Box 70 CONTRACT: FDR 3142 027.71.

Lexington, NE 68850 APPLICATION; DATE: -~ 05/21/08 - APPLECAT!ON NO. 1
ATTN:.  Joe Pepplitsch, City Manager ' FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED THROUGH THE DATE OF: May.21, 2008
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY:

Continuation sheets are attached.
Change orders approved in previous month by Cwner.

The present status of the account is as folluws :

:'_ Appl:cahon is made for payment as shown be!ow 1n connectton wrth the Contract

142,027.71

ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE... R
CO# | DATE ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS Net Change by Change Orders & Wmten Amendments $ 160545
1 | 5/21/2008 1,605.45 CURRENT CONTRACT FRICE..... . .3 14383216
2 TOTAL COMPLETED &'STORED_TO DATE._.. § 12473846 0 E
3 ' LESS RETAINAGE: . . 10% N L8 (1247382) . ol
4 TOTAL COMPLETED & STOREDTO DATE LESS RETAINAGE § 1226284000
5 - LESS PREVIOUS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT-mree e
TOTAL] - 1,605.45 ' 0.00 AMOUNT DUE THIS APPLICATION . s 112,262 54
NET CHANGE 1,605.45 o

The undersigned CONTRACTOR certifies that: (1) alt previcus progress payments received from Qwner

on aecount of Work done under the Contract referred 1o above have been appl!éd to discharge CONTRACTOR'S
legitimate obligations incurred in connection with Work covered by pricr Applications for Payment

numberad (NfA) inclusive; (2) title of gl Wark, materials and equipment iocorporated in said .

Work or otherwise listed in or covered by this Application for Payment will pass to OWNER at time of

paymen} free and clear of aj Liens, security interests and encumbrances (except such os are covened

by & Bond asceptable to OWNER Indemnifying OWNER against any sich Liens'seourity interest or
encumbrance); and (3) all Work covered by this Application far Payment is in acoordance with the Contract
Documents and not defective.

CONTRACTOR:  LJWEBB CONTRACTOR, INC.

5-22-08

By: W Date:

. The undersigned cemﬁes thaz the work has been carerully mspeczed and tothe bes'e of meir T

know:edge and behef the quantmes shown in this estrmate ae currect and thework has SR :
“been pen’urmed in accordance wlth tne conlracL

= :.Owner

ENGINEER: M!LLE.R & AS ocmés_ i
' Lo Sl Conl:ractor

; By: o - Englneer
OWNER: - CITY OF LEXINGTON
BY:




o APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT-CONTINUATION SHEET
- 'APPLICATION NUMBER: 1

APPLICATION DATE: 5/21/08
" FOR WORK ACCOMPLISHED THROUGH : 5/21/08
ENGINEER'S PROJECT # 12?-A1-072-07 '

1 _ TOTAL
- S o O : | QUANTITY : : - |COMPLETED AND
at ITEM CLESTIMATED.| i |0 v '|COMPLETED| .. TOTAL STOREDTO | STOREDTO
_:' NO DESCRIPTEON OF WORK TQUANTITY  {UNIT| UNIT PRICE | - TO DATE | COMPLETED DATE DATE
S IMobilization o VRS T $16,000.000 0 $15,000.00 $15,000.00
2 IRemove Asphalt Surface 224 sSY: - o $5.000 239 ' $1,195.00 $1,195.00
C1gE R [ Excavation for Box Culverts SR 818 C.Y.1° " '$10.00] 409 $4,080.00/ ~ $4,090.00
|4 jSubgrade:Preparation: s e 224 VY [ 8878 0 $0.00] . $0.00
w5 gt Congrete Pavement Class’ 47B~350{J e 224 L 8Y. “$46.00] Q. ‘$0.00 . $0.00
g Class 478-3000.Concrete for Box Culverts G868 S $330.00] - 1_98.6 - - $65,538.001 $55,53§_._l_)_{3_
co| g Reanforc:ng Steel for Box Culverts - 227023 0 Iibs | oo o §07TY 27023 - $20,807. 71 $20,807.71
C 8 = [Earth: Shoulder Constructlon L UGl ] Stas 540000 0 ©o $0.00) $0.00
#18__o[Seeding & Mulching 1 L8 | ~$2650.00p ~ -0 -~ $0.00 - $0.00
1070w | Dewatering i o LS. | $16,50000 " 1 $16,500.00].  $16,500.00
o R Gravei Base for Foot:ngs Q) C.Y. © $33.00}. 4865 $1,605.45 $1,605.45
- TOTALS{ - " §$124,736.16| § - $124,736.16






